Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G O0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

Marka

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

Stok

Fiyat

108,00 USD

432,00 USD

582,12 USD

646,92 USD



